

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11320-11321/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2011 in WA No. 1399/2010 & WA No. 1429/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

PUNEET GULATI & ORS. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/05/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within three weeks.  
Dasti, in addition.  
Liberty to serve the Standing Counsel for the State.  
Further liberty is granted to move the Vacation  
Court, if necessary.

(NIDHI CHUGH)  
Sr. P.A.

(RENUKA SADANA)  
Court Master